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2500014863 18  MEDICAL ASSIST 12/21/2025     23:50 00007  DOGWOOD CT,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2500014862 18  MEDICAL ASSIST 12/21/2025     21:39 00023  SPRING GLEN DR,  GRANBY 267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014861 10  SUSPICIOUS MOTOR
VEHICLE

12/21/2025     21:26 00058  BUTTLES RD,  GRANBY 223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2500014860 17  REGISTRATION CHECK 12/21/2025     20:10 SALMON BROOK PARK
00215 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014859 17  REGISTRATION CHECK 12/21/2025     20:05 SALMON BROOK PARK
00215 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014858 LIFT ASSIST 12/21/2025     19:33 00018 GREAT POND RD,
SIMSBURY

56-1

2500014857 18  MISSING PERSON 12/21/2025     19:16 00081  SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014856 10  ASSIST OUTSIDE
AGENCY

12/21/2025     19:14 SALMON BROOK ST/FLOYDVILLE
RD,  GRANBY

223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2500014855 18  ASSIST OUTSIDE
AGENCY

12/21/2025     17:18 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2500014854 10  SUSPICIOUS MOTOR
VEHICLE

12/21/2025     17:06 LOOMIS ST/COOLEY RD,  GRANBY 267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014853 18  MEDICAL ASSIST 12/21/2025     15:33 FARMINGTON VALLEY YMCA
00097 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2500014852 MEDICAL ASSIST 12/21/2025     14:03 00035 MOUNTAIN RD,  HARTLAND 56-1

2500014851 18  FOUND PROPERTY 12/21/2025     10:59 LIBERTY BANK
00011 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

261 ABALAN, NICHOLE

2500014850 18  CIVIL MATTER 12/21/2025     10:54 00172  HARTLAND RD,  GRANBY 262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014849 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     10:49 GRANBY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
00054 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2500014848 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

12/21/2025     09:31 00000 HUNGARY RD,  GRANBY 266 DELOY, TYSON

2500014847 18  MEDICAL ASSIST 12/21/2025     09:18 00016  WOODCLIFF DR,  GRANBY 262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014846 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

12/21/2025     08:16 00246 WEST GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014845 15  ALARM - FIRE 12/21/2025     07:57 00135 DAY ST Apt #: R,  GRANBY 262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014844 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     07:30 AHRENS PARK
00053 HUNGARY RD,  GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2500014843 MEDICAL ASSIST 12/21/2025     06:55 00182 RENGERMAN HILL RD,
HARTLAND

56-1

2500014842 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/21/2025     06:13 00000 STRAWBERRYFIELDS,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014841 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     06:09 BEMAN HARDWARE
00020 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014840 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     05:21 CVS PHARMACY
00020 BANK ST,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014839 21  MV STOP 12/21/2025     05:13 00056 SILVER ST,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL
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2500014838 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     04:12 00087 SIMSBURY RD,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014837 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/21/2025     03:56 00000 MURTHAS WAY,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014836 17  DIRECTED MOTOR
PATROL

12/21/2025     03:39 00000 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014835 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/21/2025     02:56 00000 ICE POND RD,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014834 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     02:52 WESTFIELD BANK
00012 EAST GRANBY RD,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014833 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/21/2025     02:50 00000 HALWOOD DR,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014832 17  DIRECTED MOTOR
PATROL

12/21/2025     02:43 00000 EAST GRANBY RD,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2500014831 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     02:40 00000 REED HILL RD,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014830 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     02:24 ST THERESE'S CHURCH
00120 WEST GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014829 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/21/2025     02:12 00000 CONE MOUNTAIN RD,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014828 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/21/2025     02:07 00000 RICKWOOD LN,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2500014827 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/21/2025     02:00 00000 CASE ST,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014826 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/21/2025     01:48 00000 SILKEY HEIGHTS DR,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014825 17  DIRECTED MOTOR
PATROL

12/21/2025     01:41 00000 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014824 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     01:28 00000 SHEPARDS WAY,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014823 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     01:28 00535 MEADOW BROOK RD,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014822 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     01:26 00569 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014821 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/21/2025     01:22 00000 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014820 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/21/2025     01:22 00000 PENDLETON RD,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014819 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     01:16 GEISSLER'S SUPERMARKET
00009 BANK ST,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014818 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     01:15 NORTHWEST COMMUNITY BANK
00033 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014817 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     01:11 WINDSOR FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
00021 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014816 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     01:07 LIBERTY BANK
00011 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2500014815 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     01:05 GRANBY VILLAGE SHOPS
00010 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY
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2500014814 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     01:02 HAN ASIAN CUISINE
00010 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014813 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/21/2025     01:01 STARBUCKS COFFEE COMPANY
00010 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014812 99 POLICE INFO 12/21/2025     18:00 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY


